Product specification

U ORD L'ME ’
regular fit, sky blue

Composition:

Women's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

oA
EN, en's long sleeve shirt,
70% cotton, 30% polyester

OXFORD LSL WOMEN 55.006

Men's

0.324 kg

0.393 kg

251

20/1

0.375 mx0.3 mx0.565 m
7.86 kg
8605025640389
620520000000

171



